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FRANDOLI MATTEO
POROPAT TIZIANO
CIARAMELLA ALESSANDRO
MARCHI FILIPPO

ROSI RICCARDO

DRADI SERGIO
CASTAGNOLA MATTEO
TARTAGLIA MICHELANGELO
CAVALLERI NICOLA
SENSOLI LUCA

CERNERO ALESSIO
DITARANTO GIUSEPPE
GRUTTADAURIA ELIO
BENASSI RICCARDO
AMBROGIO GIACOMO
PELLEGRINO MICHELE
BUSUIOC ROBERT
FORTUNATO ANTONIETTA
PASSAMANI SEBASTIANO
FRIGO MATTIA

BIANCO MATTEO
DONOSO SILVIA

TORCHIA MICHELE
MANGIATORDI STEFANO
GIANSANTI GABRIELE

163
158
152
142
139
136
135
134
131
131
130
128
128
125
125
124
122
114
114
106
106
106

94

66

58

Finali Nazionali - Classe di Concorso A

FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA ITIS BRIGNOLI EINAUDI MARCONI

Giochi della Chimica 2014

FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA LS G. OBERDAN

MOLISE
TOSCANA
UMBRIA
EMILIA ROMAGNA
LIGURIA
PIEMONTE
LOMBARDIA
MARCHE
ABRUZZO
BASILICATA
SICILIA

EMILIA ROMAGNA
PIEMONTE
PUGLIA
LOMBARDIA
CAMPANIA
TRENTINO A.A.
VENETO
PUGLIA
LIGURIA
CALABRIA
SARDEGNA
LAZIO

LS ALBERTO ROMITA
ITT. T. BUZZI

LS E ART. STATALE G. MARCONI

ITIS NULLO BALDINI

LS G. BRUNO

LS ANTONELLI

ISIS NATTA

[IS VOLTERRA - ELIA

[IS SAVOIA

[IS PENTASUGLIA

LS BENEDETTO CROCE
ITI FERMI

ITIS DELPOZZO

LS G. BANZI BAZOLI

LS BANFI

ISIS DON L. MILANI

ITT BUONARROTI
FERRARIS FERMI

LS G. BANZI BAZOLI
[ISS LICETI

ITG DI LAMEZIA TERME
LS L.B. ALBERTI

LICEO SCIENTIFICO F. SEVERI

GRADISCA (GORIZIA) GABRIELLA PINAMONTI

TRIESTE
CAMPOBASSO
PRATO
FOLIGNO (PG)
RAVENNA
ALBENGA (SV)
NOVARA
BERGAMO
ANCONA
CHIET

MATERA
PALERMO
MODENA
CUNEO

LECCE
VIMERCATE
GRAGNANO (NA)
TRENTO
VERONA

LECCE

RAPALLO (GE)
LAMEZIA TERME
CAGLIARI
FROSINONE

ADELAIDE PULVIRENTI
MARIA GIUSEPPA BARILLARO
DEL BUONO

BARBARA SENSINI
ANTONELLA SALAROLI
GRAZIA NAPOLI
FRANCESCA ROGATE
LORENZI

ANGELETTI

L. MASTRANGELO
ROCCO GRILLO
SALVATORE STIRA
TIZIANA DE LUCIA
GUIDO PALMUCCI
SIMONETTA QUARTA
MARINA PORTA

RITA CUOMO
MARIANNA GOTTARDI
RECCHIA

SIMONETTA QUARTA
MASSIMILIANO MARTINELLI
CARMELA BUEMI
GIORGIO FARCI
ROSSANA SOLLI



